	Folker in the British Newspaper Archive
Sat	5 Apr 1800	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Mon	14 Apr 1800	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Reading Mercury
Sat	6 Sep 1800	William Folker Oxford Game Duty certificate 	Oxford Journal
Mon	5 Nov 1800	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Reading Mercury
Sat	22 Nov 1800	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Mon	24 Nov 1800	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Reading Mercury
Sat	29 Nov 1800	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Mon	1 Dec 1800	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Reading Mercury
Sat	13 Dec 1800	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal

Sat	24 Jan 1801	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	14 Feb 1801	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	21 Feb 1801	Auction sale by Mr Folker  (2 entries)	Oxford Journal
Sat	28 Feb 1801	Auction sale by Mr Folker  (2 entries)	Oxford Journal
Sat	7 Mar 1801	Auction sale by Mr Folker  (3 entries)	Oxford Journal
Sat	14 Mar 1801	Auction sale by Mr Folker  (2 entries)	Oxford Journal
Sat	21 Mar 1801	Auction sale by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	28 Mar 1801	Auction sale by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	4 Apr 1801	Auction sale by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	30 May 1801	Auction sale by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Mon	1 Jun 1801	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Reading Mercury
Sat	11 Jul 1801	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Mon	20 Jul 1801	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Morning Post
Sat	1 Aug 1801	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	8 Aug 1801	Auction sale by Mr Folker  (2 entries)	Oxford Journal
Sat	15 Aug 1801	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	22 Aug 1801	Mr William Folker subscriber to buy corn 	Oxford Journal
Sat	19 Sep 1801a	Auction sale by Mr Folker  (2 entries)	Oxford Journal
Sat	19 Sep 1801b	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Mon	26 Sep 1801	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Reading Mercury
Sat	21 Nov 1801	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	28 Nov 1801	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	5 Dec 1801	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	12 Dec 1801	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	26 Dec 1801	Mr Folker sworn in as mayor's assistant 	Oxford Journal
Sat	16 Jan 1802	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	23 Jan 1802	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	30 Jan 1802	Auction sale by Mr Folker  (2 entries)	Oxford Journal
Sat	6 Feb 1802	Auction sale by Mr Folker  (2 entries)	Oxford Journal
Sat	13 Feb 1802	Auction sale by Mr Folker  (2 entries)	Oxford Journal
Sat	6 Mar 1802	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	13 Mar 1802a	Auction sale by Mr Folker  (2 entries)	Oxford Journal
Sat	13 Mar 1802b	Auction sale by Mr Folker  	Oxford Journal
Sat	29 May 1802b	Auction sale by Mr Folker  	Oxford Journal
Sat	25 Sep 1802	William Folker elected mayor of Oxford	Oxford Journal
Mon	27 Sep 1802	William Folker elected mayor of Oxford	Gloucester Journal
Sat	2 Oct 1802	William Folker elected mayor of Oxford	Oxford Journal
Mon	25 Oct 1802	William Folker robbed of trunk of linen	Gloucester Journal
Mon	27 Nov 1802	Mayor William Folker commits thief to City Goal	Oxford Journal
Sat	8 Jan 1803	Auction sale by Mr Folker  	Oxford Journal
Sat	19 Feb 1803	Auction sale by Mr Folker  	Oxford Journal
Sat	12 Mar 1803	Auction sale by Mr Folker  	Oxford Journal
Sat	16 Apr 1803	Mayor William Folker commits thief to City Goal	Oxford Journal
Sat	23 Apr 1803	Auction sale by Mr Folker  (2 entries) 	Oxford Journal
Sat	30 Apr 1803	Auction sale by Mr Folker  (2 entries) 	Oxford Journal
Sat	7 May 1803	Auction sale by Mr Folker  (2 entries) 	Oxford Journal
Sat	14 May 1803	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	11 Jun 1803	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	30 Jul 1803	William Folker forming military corps 	Oxford Journal
Sat	27 Aug 1803	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	3 Sep 1803a	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	3 Sep 1803b	William Folker Game Duty certificate	Oxford Journal
Sat	8 Oct 1803	William Folker captain in Oxford Volunteers	Oxford Journal
Sat	15 Oct 1803	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	22 Oct 1803	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	19 Nov 1803	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	17 Dec 1803		The Ipswich Journal
Sat	31 Dec 1803	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	7 Jan 1804	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	17 Mar 1804	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	14 Apr 1804	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	28 Apr 1804	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	5 May 1804	Auction sale by Mr Folker  (2 entries)	Oxford Journal
Sat	2 Jun 1804	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	16 Jun 1804	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	23 Jun 1804	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	30 Jun 1804	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	7 Jul 1804	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	14 Jul 1804	Auction sale by Mr Folker  (2 entries)	Oxford Journal
Sat	21 Jul 1804	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	8 Sep 1804	Auction sale by Mr Folker  (2 entries)	Oxford Journal
Sat	10 Nov 1804	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	17 Nov 1804 a	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	17 Nov 1804 b	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	27 Apr 1805	William Folker (5 entries)	Oxford Journal
Sat	4 May 1805	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	11 May 1805	William Folker  (2 entries) 	Oxford Journal
Sat	25 May 1805	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	8 Jun 1805	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	15 Jun 1805	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	31 Aug 1805	William Folker in Oxford Association	Oxford Journal
Sat	19 Oct 1805	Auction sale by Mr Folker  (2 entries) 	Oxford Journal
Sat	26 Oct 1805	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	2 Nov 1805	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	9 Nov 1805a	Auction sale by Mr Folker  (2 entries)	Oxford Journal
Sat	9 Nov 1805b	Property to let by Mr Folker  	Oxford Journal
Sat	16 Nov 1805 a	William Folker executor of Will	Oxford Journal
Sat	16 Nov 1805 b	Property to Let by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	30 Nov 1805 a	Property to Let by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	30 Nov 1805 b	Property to Let by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	7 Dec 1805	Property to Let by Mr Folker  (2 entries)	Oxford Journal
Sat	14 Dec 1805 a	Property to Let by Mr Folker  (2 entries)	Oxford Journal
Sat	14 Dec 1805 b	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	4 Jan 1806	Property to Let by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	15 Mar 1806	Property to Let by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	22 Mar 1806	Property to Let by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	29 Mar 1806	Property to Let by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	24 May 1806	Property to Let by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	31 May 1806	Property to Let by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	7 Jun 1806	Property to Let by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	28 Jun 1806	Property to Let by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	23 Aug 1806	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	27 Sep 1806	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	4 Oct 1806	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	11 Oct 1806 a	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	11 Oct 1806 b	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	11 Oct 1806 c	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Morning Herald
Sat	18 Oct 1806 a	Auction sale by Mr Folker  (2 entries)	Oxford Journal
Sat	18 Oct 1806 b	Auction sale by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	1 Nov 1806 a	City representative nominated by William Folker	Oxford University & ...
Sat	1 Nov 1806 b	City representative nominated by William Folker	Oxford Journal
Mon	3 Nov 1806c	City representative nominated by William Folker	Hampshire Chronicle
Sat	15 Nov 1806 a	William Folker in Oxford Association	Oxford Journal
Sat	15 Nov 1806 b	Auction sale by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	22 Nov 1806 	William Folker in Oxford Association	Oxford Journal
Sat	29 Nov 1806	Auction sale by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	27 Dec 1806	Property to Let by Mr Folker	Oxford Journal
Sat	3 Jan 1807	Auction sale / House to let by Mr Folker  (2 entries)	Oxford Journal
Sat	31 Jan 1807	House to let by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	7 Feb 1807	House to let by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	14 Feb 1807	House to let by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	28 Feb 1807	House to let by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Mon 2 Mar 1807		Morning Post
Sat	5 Mar 1808 a	Auction sale by Mr Folker  (2 entries)	Oxford Journal
Sat	5 Mar 1808 b	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford University & ...
Sat	12 Mar 1808	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford University & ...
Sat	23 Apr 1808	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	18 Feb 1809 a	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	18 Feb 1809 b	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford University & ...
Sat	25 Feb 1809 a	House to let by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	11 Mar 1809	House to let by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	18 Mar 1809 a	House to let by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	18 Mar 1809 b	House to let by Mr Folker 	Oxford University & ...
Sat	25 Mar 1809	House to let by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	15 Apr 1809	House to let by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	22 Apr 1809	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	29 Apr 1809	House to let by Mr Folker 	OxfordJournal
Sat	6 May 1809	House to let by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	20 May 1809	House to let by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	3 Jun 1809	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	1 Jul 1809	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	29 Jul 1809 a	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	29 Jul 1809 b	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford University & ...
Sat	5 Aug 1809	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	9 Sep 1809	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal
Sat	9 Dec 1809	Auction sale by Mr Folker 	Oxford Journal

